
POS.GRAL. NOMBRE APELLIDO DORSAL CHIP CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 Marisol Chávez Díaz 417 MG00417 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:42:27

2 Karen Yacanto 427 MG00427 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:50:33

3 Ruth Antonietti 229 MG00229 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:50:42

4 Pamela Mariel Fernández 326 MG00326 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:50:54

5 Julieta Torres 264 MG00264 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:51:22

6 Dayana Borroso 318 MG00318 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 00:52:07

7 Lucia Victoria Barile De Pasquale 388 MG00388 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 00:52:46

8 Eve Arbitelli 230 MG00230 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:53:31

9 Gisela Carolina Rodriguez 212 MG00212 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 00:53:37

10 Adriana Yolanda Miranda 400 MG00400 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:54:30

11 Romina Concia Fuentes 279 MG00279 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:54:41

12 Mariana Soledad Quiroga 449 MG00449 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:54:58

13 María Inés Pereira 277 MG00277 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:54:58

14 Patricia Álvarez 234 MG00234 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 00:55:04

15 Roxana Funes Singh 288 MG00288 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 00:55:13

16 Florencia Geroli 208 MG00208 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:55:52

17 Nerea Livoni 254 MG00254 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:56:09

18 Jimena Elizabeth Godoy 348 MG00348 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:57:28

19 Fiorella Lescano 295 MG00295 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 00:57:40

20 Sandra Arenas 301 MG00301 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:57:46

21 Daniela López 214 MG00214 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:57:55

22 Belen Parraga 215 MG00215 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:57:59

23 Maria Emilia Vargas 253 MG00253 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:58:35

24 Guadalupe Herrera 395 MG00395 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:58:49

25 Lorenza Miranda 413 MG00413 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 00:58:52

26 Nancy Patricia Silva 423 MG00423 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:58:52

27 Analia Verónica Allendes 429 MG00429 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:58:54

28 Ana Paula Aimale Gonzalez 389 MG00389 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:59:17

29 Naara Elizabeth Romero 433 MG00433 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:59:46

30 Cynthia Vanesa Alaniz 378 MG00378 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:59:55

31 Carla Yamila Barloa 256 MG00256 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:00:02

32 Rocio Viñolo 419 MG00419 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 01:00:20

33 Maria Abigail Bagini 421 MG00421 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:00:21

34 Alejandra Soledad Barroso 224 MG00224 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:00:30

35 Maira Mardone 329 MG00329 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:00:48

36 Lourdes Franzese 327 MG00327 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:00:52

37 Analia Escudero 263 MG00263 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:01:25

38 Romina Rivamar Mangiafico 231 MG00231 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:01:31

39 Viviana Albelo 315 MG00315 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:01:31

40 Soledad Ferrero 299 MG00299 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:01:32

41 Andrea Matias 373 MG00373 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:01:51
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42 Silvina Andrea Ochandorena 235 MG00235 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:02:07

43 Maria Lorena Belza 364 MG00364 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:02:09

44 Lucia Neyen Medina Soro 257 MG00257 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:02:54

45 Marine Luz Simonelli 283 MG00283 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:03:00

46 Laura Clementina Bustos 447 MG00447 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:03:20

47 Yamila Barroso 317 MG00317 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:03:22

48 Verónica Martín 385 MG00385 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:04:28

49 Daniela Godoy Crotto 357 MG00357 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:05:03

50 Eliana Soledad Coniglio 240 MG00240 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:05:11

51 Mariela Giselle Barrera García 239 MG00239 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:05:12

52 María Belén Nogara 330 MG00330 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:05:16

53 Maria Laura Lizarraga 205 MG00205 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:05:33

54 Macarena Funes 323 MG00323 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:05:58

55 Silvia Balbina Eberle 392 MG00392 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:06:32

56 Luciana Daniela Giménez 305 MG00305 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:07:14

56 Laura Verónica López 407 MG00407 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:07:14

58 Sandra Reynoso 312 MG00312 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:07:45

59 Judith Lilian Portela 270 MG00270 10K - F - 60 a 64 años 01:07:47

60 Verónica Elidez Lucero 410 MG00410 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:07:54

61 Amanda Godoy 424 MG00424 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:08:12

62 María Elena Velázquez 448 MG00448 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:08:14

63 Pauli Burgos 237 MG00237 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:08:59

64 Maria Celeste Molina 380 MG00380 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:10:12

65 Roquelina Coria 345 MG00345 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:10:49

66 Virginia Cavadini 209 MG00209 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:10:50

67 Cecilia Gisel Rodríguez 405 MG00405 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:10:56

68 Fanny López 356 MG00356 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:11:04

69 Gladys Aguilera 393 MG00393 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:11:05

70 Paola Cabral 292 MG00292 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:11:48

71 Marisol Ahumada 445 MG00445 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:12:12

72 Luciana Victoria Darrichon 437 MG00437 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:12:12

73 Victoria Janet Reno Salinas 398 MG00398 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:12:21

74 Leticia Pascual 227 MG00227 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:12:29

75 Natalia Analía Wendel 236 MG00236 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:12:46

76 Graciela Palacio 223 MG00223 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:13:05

77 Agustina Scarpati Pellegrini 275 MG00275 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:13:13

78 Marisa Vazquez 260 MG00260 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:14:07

79 Silvia Noemi Montaño 391 MG00391 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:14:16

80 Andrea Ayelen Bordon 302 MG00302 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:14:18

81 Maria Elvira Gomez 436 MG00436 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:14:42

82 Valeria Salinas 210 MG00210 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:15:03

83 Lucía Ceballos 406 MG00406 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 01:15:04

84 Julieta Lacerda 307 MG00307 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:15:06

85 Maria Paz Maranguello 396 MG00396 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 01:16:50

86 Magalí Britos 446 MG00446 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:17:26

87 Mayra Tamara Sosa 241 MG00241 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:17:46

88 Andrea Dominguez 272 MG00272 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:17:54

89 Sandra Arroyo 371 MG00371 10K - F - 55 a 59 años 01:17:54

90 Claudia Susana Ravasio 370 MG00370 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:18:01

91 Abril Valentina Burgos Ojeda 286 MG00286 10K - F - 16 a 19 años 01:19:09



92 Anahí Albano 284 MG00284 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:19:43

93 Norma Muñoz 311 MG00311 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:20:31

94 Melisa Alaya 397 MG00397 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:20:35

95 Laura Cecilia Arias 369 MG00369 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:20:35

96 Claudia Vela 243 MG00243 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:23:20

97 Julia Dixon 434 MG00434 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:23:54

98 Maria Gabriela Gonzalez 222 MG00222 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:26:20

99 Melina Bordón 269 MG00269 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:28:28

100 Martha Noemi Camargo 211 MG00211 10K - F - 55 a 59 años 01:29:46

101 María Isabel Díaz 439 MG00439 10K - F - 55 a 59 años 01:33:27

POS.GRAL. NOMBRE APELLIDO DORSAL CHIP CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 Walter Páez 450 MG00450 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:35:34

2 Jonathan Alexis Ledesma 309 MG00309 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:37:49

3 Alan Leonardo Villamil 367 MG00367 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:39:34

4 Francisco Gualdoni 306 MG00306 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:39:36

5 Kevin Gabutti 324 MG00324 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:40:26

6 Marcelo Godoy 340 MG00340 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:40:28

7 Nazareno Soria 418 MG00418 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:40:42

8 Cesar Orta Diaz 387 MG00387 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:41:14

9 Leonel Cornejo 384 MG00384 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:41:15

10 Jeremias Viñolo 420 MG00420 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:41:25

11 Facundo Barloa Alcaraz 298 MG00298 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:41:39

12 Martín Moleker 342 MG00342 10K - M - 13 a 15 años 00:42:04

13 Luciano Marchisone 366 MG00366 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:42:25

14 Gustavo Gutiérrez 374 MG00374 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:42:30

15 Sebastián Pereyra 422 MG00422 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:43:14

16 Ezequiel Garello 339 MG00339 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:43:41

17 Ramiro Fuentes 452 MG00452 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:44:19

18 Facundo Gabriel Sciarini 404 MG00404 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:44:38

19 Diego Emanuel Godoy 347 MG00347 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:44:39

20 Daniel Videla 444 MG00444 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:44:48

21 Diego Toranzo 335 MG00335 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:44:50

22 Carlos Barroso 316 MG00316 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:44:50

23 Pablo Sosa 276 MG00276 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:44:58

24 Nahuel Roldan 401 MG00401 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:44:58

25 Ramiro Ojeda 354 MG00354 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:45:04

26 Franco Godoy 443 MG00443 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:45:05

27 Mateo Joaquín Rosales 365 MG00365 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:45:34

28 Matias Noguera 228 MG00228 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:46:05

29 Nicolas Alejandro Godoy Funes 255 MG00255 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:46:09

30 Fernando Eliezer Lopez 217 MG00217 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:46:30

31 Emmanuel Balmaceda 221 MG00221 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:46:52

32 Jesús Duran 321 MG00321 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:47:16

33 Matias Zavala 262 MG00262 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:47:16

34 Gabriel Ledezma 381 MG00381 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:47:38

35 Agustín Fabbroni 338 MG00338 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:48:30

36 Carlos Escobares 322 MG00322 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:49:01

37 Jose Gatica 430 MG00430 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:49:03

38 Juan Ruocco 333 MG00333 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:49:03
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39 Luciano Maron 247 MG00247 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:49:10

40 Aron Lucero Suarez 432 MG00432 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:49:14

41 Brayan Tomas Zelada 337 MG00337 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:49:25

42 Alberto Zalazar 336 MG00336 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:49:26

43 Carlos Escajadillo 379 MG00379 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:49:37

44 Franco Antonio Modon 409 MG00409 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:49:38

45 Sergio Ferreyra 346 MG00346 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:50:06

46 Maximiliano Olivo 331 MG00331 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:50:22

47 Enzo Javier Uría 363 MG00363 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:50:46

48 Maicol Danilo Fernández 325 MG00325 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:50:53

49 Francisco Morales 206 MG00206 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:51:07

50 Darío Urquiza 343 MG00343 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:51:08

51 Damian Carron 355 MG00355 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:51:13

52 Claudio López 341 MG00341 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:51:15

53 Fernando Rocha 313 MG00313 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:51:28

54 Dario Tognarelli 368 MG00368 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:51:39

55 Emiliano Coronel 320 MG00320 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:51:59

56 Matias Ramirez 353 MG00353 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:52:08

57 Javier Richieri 383 MG00383 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:52:10

58 Leonardo Monteagudo 267 MG00267 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:52:10

59 Emanuel Mana 293 MG00293 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:52:15

60 Jorge Rafael Fernandez 360 MG00360 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:52:17

61 Alberto Ariel Cáceres 304 MG00304 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:52:19

62 Cristian Stadler 265 MG00265 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:52:30

63 Alejandro Daniel Giunta Benegas 399 MG00399 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:52:42

64 Rodrigo Cadelago 456 MG00456 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:52:43

65 Luis Dario Collado 442 MG00442 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:52:47

66 David Andres Gomez Averbuj 213 MG00213 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:53:26

67 Ariel Aracena 287 MG00287 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:53:32

68 Dylan Gabutti 328 MG00328 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:53:47

69 Mauricio Patruno 249 MG00249 10K - M - 13 a 15 años 00:53:50

70 Alejandro Guillermo Velez 314 MG00314 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:53:55

71 Diego Ayunta 289 MG00289 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:53:59

72 Jesús Quinteros 350 MG00350 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:54:04

73 Emmanuel Pereyra 412 MG00412 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:54:06

74 Matías Campagna 232 MG00232 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:54:16

75 Jorge Lucas Sosa Godoy 268 MG00268 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:54:30

76 Jeremias Tejerina 440 MG00440 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:54:39

77 Jose Luis Quiroga 414 MG00414 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 00:54:41

78 Roberto Maximiliano Gutierrez Marin 376 MG00376 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:54:58

79 Facundo Caballero 218 MG00218 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:55:16

80 Marcelo Alva 428 MG00428 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:55:23

81 Diego  Lopez 349 MG00349 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:55:25

82 Rodrigo Tripodi 352 MG00352 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:55:27

83 Joaquín Evelio Godoy Rodríguez 426 MG00426 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:55:41

84 Joaquin Sebastian Rosales 219 MG00219 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:56:03

85 Christian Feldman 245 MG00245 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:56:05

86 Enzo Garro 372 MG00372 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:56:31

87 Matias Ezequiel Benitez 425 MG00425 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:56:40

88 Alejandro Rossi 294 MG00294 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:56:56



89 Carlos Joaquin Becerra Altamirano 252 MG00252 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:56:57

90 Pablo Andrés Uría 362 MG00362 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:56:58

91 Martín Sosa 455 MG00455 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:57:06

92 Facundo De Sante 225 MG00225 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:57:40

93 Facundo Sosa 334 MG00334 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:57:44

94 Carlos Ariel Guzman Quintar 403 MG00403 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:57:51

95 Matias Oscar Sanchez 438 MG00438 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:58:06

96 Tomas Prieto 281 MG00281 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:58:18

97 Cristian Alessio 282 MG00282 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:58:18

98 David Garcia 266 MG00266 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:58:27

99 Axel Lucero Suarez 431 MG00431 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:58:34

100 Gustavo Quiroga 204 MG00204 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:58:56

101 Facundo Pereyra 251 MG00251 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:59:05

102 Sergio Patruno 250 MG00250 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 00:59:05

103 Juan Manuel Sasia 359 MG00359 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:59:08

104 Esteban José Atencio 415 MG00415 10K - M - 55 a 59 años 00:59:35

105 Raul Benitez 454 MG00454 10K - M - 55 a 59 años 00:59:56

106 Fernando Daniel Imperiale 216 MG00216 10K - M - 65 a 69 años 01:00:11

107 Sebastian Vinuesa 390 MG00390 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:00:13

108 Franco Alejandro Garro 296 MG00296 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:00:35

109 Facundo Exequiel Gómez 207 MG00207 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:00:35

110 Juan Marcos Albornoz 291 MG00291 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:01:13

111 Walter Fernandez 233 MG00233 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:01:14

112 Jose Chumacero 441 MG00441 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:01:40

113 Gustavo Petenatti 435 MG00435 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:01:45

114 Gabriel Alejandro Lucero 361 MG00361 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:02:39

115 Gonzalo Dominguez 273 MG00273 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:03:07

116 Alejandro Agustín Atencio 416 MG00416 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 01:03:21

117 Rodolfo Videla 242 MG00242 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 01:03:30

118 Alejandro Sanchez 258 MG00258 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:03:56

119 Aldo Lucero 274 MG00274 10K - M - 65 a 69 años 01:04:45

120 Elias Nicolas Adre 451 MG00451 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:04:58

121 Daniel Bustamante 303 MG00303 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:05:40

122 Cristian Diaz 386 MG00386 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:06:11

123 Cristian Fabian Escudero 248 MG00248 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:07:01

124 Gabriel Federico Garrone 300 MG00300 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:07:28

125 Italo Gimenez 244 MG00244 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:07:58

126 Cristian Romero 377 MG00377 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:08:04

127 Javier Mengarelli 351 MG00351 10K - M - 55 a 59 años 01:08:40

128 Ivan German Sasia 358 MG00358 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 01:10:01

129 Lucas José Escudero 411 MG00411 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:11:15

130 Rubén Becerra 226 MG00226 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 01:12:30

131 Luca Salinas 261 MG00261 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 01:13:11

132 Mario Oscar Burgos 285 MG00285 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:19:09

133 Edgardo Ruben Aguilera 259 MG00259 10K - M - 55 a 59 años 01:21:47

134 Ruben Angel Orellano 394 MG00394 10K - M - 60 a 64 años 01:26:14

135 Eduardo Moya 290 MG00290 10K - M - 65 a 69 años 01:31:30

136 Alejandro Videla 408 MG00408 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:01:16

POS.GRAL. NOMBRE APELLIDO DORSAL CHIP CATEGORIA TIEMPO
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1 Florencia Torres 58 MG00058 21K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:38:38

2 Gabriela Moya 26 MG00026 21K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:46:15

3 Micaela Arce 10 MG00010 21K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:48:10

4 Agustina Canis 32 MG00032 21K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:59:36

5 Elizabeth Flores Rivera 22 MG00022 21K - F - 30 a 34 años 02:01:37

6 Priscila Clapasson 39 MG00039 21K - F - 25 a 29 años 02:09:05

7 Ana Pérez 48 MG00048 21K - F - 40 a 44 años 02:12:01

8 Laura Capaldo 4 MG00004 21K - F - 35 a 39 años 02:14:30

9 Maria De Los Ángeles Ojeda 31 MG00031 21K - F - 45 a 49 años 02:14:42

10 Maria Rosa Milhommes 35 MG00035 21K - F - 55 a 59 años 02:48:38

POS.GRAL. NOMBRE APELLIDO DORSAL CHIP CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 Víctor Sebastián Chalub 41 MG00041 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:20:31

2 Cristian Balmaceda 64 MG00064 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:22:30

3 Diego Barroso 6 MG00006 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:23:43

4 Nicolas Duarte 47 MG00047 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:26:51

5 Jose Acosta 19 MG00019 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:27:34

6 Ezequiel Arias 9 MG00009 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:28:03

7 Luca Nieto 25 MG00025 21K - M - 16 a 19 años 01:31:05

8 Francisco Javier Ledesma 20 MG00020 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:31:27

9 Dario Falasca 63 MG00063 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:33:38

10 Gustavo Adolfo Secco 45 MG00045 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:34:15

11 Sebastian Eduardo Bazan 5 MG00005 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:34:43

12 Juan Manuel Martinez 51 MG00051 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:34:54

13 Angel Nuñez 40 MG00040 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:35:09

14 Juan Fernando Echandia 60 MG00060 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:35:32

15 Julio Cesar Gomez 49 MG00049 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:36:28

16 Lautaro Maron 21 MG00021 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:37:05

17 Agustín Esteban Morales 11 MG00011 21K - M - 16 a 19 años 01:38:40

18 Juan Rojos 59 MG00059 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:39:46

19 Gabriel Gil 27 MG00027 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:39:54

20 Facundo Gil 42 MG00042 21K - M - 20 a 24 años 01:43:17

21 Jorge Alberto Manriquez 43 MG00043 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:43:25

22 Marcelo Hugo Gallo 54 MG00054 21K - M - 50 a 54 años 01:43:55

23 Pablo Gaspar 38 MG00038 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:45:25

24 Agustin Simois 37 MG00037 21K - M - 16 a 19 años 01:45:39

25 Leonardo Santiago Giménez 33 MG00033 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:46:44

26 Diego Albornoz 62 MG00062 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:49:57

27 Christian Lopez 24 MG00024 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:50:28

28 Eduardo Hernan González 17 MG00017 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:53:32

29 Sebastian Emilio Morichetti 29 MG00029 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:56:28

30 Matías Eduardo López 8 MG00008 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:57:46

31 Dario Moreno 36 MG00036 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:59:35

32 Henry Jonathan Pereyra 12 MG00012 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 02:00:32

33 Roland Kosche 16 MG00016 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:00:33

34 Sebastian Menel 57 MG00057 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:00:34

35 Guillermo Edgar Maldonado 34 MG00034 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:00:55

36 David Juliao 7 MG00007 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:04:24

37 Roque Cambareri 30 MG00030 21K - M - 55 a 59 años 02:05:48

38 Pablo Gonzalez 15 MG00015 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 02:07:41
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39 Esteban Jofre  14 MG00014 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:07:42

40 Marcelo Mercado 13 MG00013 21K - M - 50 a 54 años 02:07:42

41 Juan Manuel Azuaga Lombardo 28 MG00028 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 02:08:26

42 Fernando Luna 52 MG00052 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:10:08

43 Bruno Bonelli 46 MG00046 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:10:09

44 Rodrigo Damián Briones 18 MG00018 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 02:12:10

45 Danilo Patruno 23 MG00023 21K - M - 50 a 54 años 02:16:05

46 Guillermo Carrasco 44 MG00044 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:21:58

47 Raúl Alfredo Amaya Guevara 50 MG00050 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:22:36

48 Nicolas Albornoz 61 MG00061 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 02:23:00

49 Fabio Ezequiel Sosa 56 MG00056 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:35:52

50 Gerardo Albano 53 MG00053 21K - M - 70 y Más años 03:14:33

POS.CAT. NOMBRE APELLIDO DORSAL CHIP CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 Abril Valentina Burgos Ojeda 286 MG00286 10K - F - 16 a 19 años 01:19:09

1 Dayana Borroso 318 MG00318 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 00:52:07

2 Lucia Victoria Barile De Pasquale 388 MG00388 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 00:52:46

3 Fiorella Lescano 295 MG00295 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 00:57:40

4 Rocio Viñolo 419 MG00419 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 01:00:20

5 Lucía Ceballos 406 MG00406 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 01:15:04

6 Maria Paz Maranguello 396 MG00396 10K - F - 20 a 24 años 01:16:50

1 Marisol Chávez Díaz 417 MG00417 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:42:27

2 Karen Yacanto 427 MG00427 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:50:33

3 Pamela Mariel Fernández 326 MG00326 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:50:54

4 Julieta Torres 264 MG00264 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:51:22

5 Eve Arbitelli 230 MG00230 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:53:31

6 Nerea Livoni 254 MG00254 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:56:09

7 Guadalupe Herrera 395 MG00395 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:58:49

8 Ana Paula Aimale Gonzalez 389 MG00389 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:59:17

9 Naara Elizabeth Romero 433 MG00433 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 00:59:46

10 Maria Abigail Bagini 421 MG00421 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:00:21

11 Romina Rivamar Mangiafico 231 MG00231 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:01:31

12 Yamila Barroso 317 MG00317 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:03:22

13 Victoria Janet Reno Salinas 398 MG00398 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:12:21

14 Melina Bordón 269 MG00269 10K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:28:28

1 Ruth Antonietti 229 MG00229 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:50:42

2 Adriana Yolanda Miranda 400 MG00400 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:54:30

3 Mariana Soledad Quiroga 449 MG00449 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:54:58

4 Florencia Geroli 208 MG00208 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:55:52

5 Daniela López 214 MG00214 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:57:55

6 Belen Parraga 215 MG00215 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 00:57:59

7 Carla Yamila Barloa 256 MG00256 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:00:02

8 Maira Mardone 329 MG00329 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:00:48

9 Lucia Neyen Medina Soro 257 MG00257 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:02:54

10 Marine Luz Simonelli 283 MG00283 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:03:00

CLASIICACINPORCATEGORA

10K-EMENINO



11 Verónica Martín 385 MG00385 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:04:28

12 Eliana Soledad Coniglio 240 MG00240 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:05:11

13 Macarena Funes 323 MG00323 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:05:58

14 Laura Verónica López 407 MG00407 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:07:14

15 Cecilia Gisel Rodríguez 405 MG00405 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:10:56

16 Marisol Ahumada 445 MG00445 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:12:12

17 Luciana Victoria Darrichon 437 MG00437 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:12:12

18 Agustina Scarpati Pellegrini 275 MG00275 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:13:13

19 Julieta Lacerda 307 MG00307 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:15:06

20 Magalí Britos 446 MG00446 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:17:26

21 Mayra Tamara Sosa 241 MG00241 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:17:46

22 Andrea Dominguez 272 MG00272 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:17:54

23 Melisa Alaya 397 MG00397 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:20:35

24 Laura Cecilia Arias 369 MG00369 10K - F - 30 a 34 años 01:20:35

1 Romina Concia Fuentes 279 MG00279 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:54:41

2 María Inés Pereira 277 MG00277 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:54:58

3 Jimena Elizabeth Godoy 348 MG00348 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:57:28

4 Sandra Arenas 301 MG00301 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:57:46

5 Maria Emilia Vargas 253 MG00253 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:58:35

6 Nancy Patricia Silva 423 MG00423 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:58:52

7 Analia Verónica Allendes 429 MG00429 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:58:54

8 Cynthia Vanesa Alaniz 378 MG00378 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 00:59:55

9 Analia Escudero 263 MG00263 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:01:25

10 Mariela Giselle Barrera García 239 MG00239 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:05:12

11 Maria Laura Lizarraga 205 MG00205 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:05:33

12 Luciana Daniela Giménez 305 MG00305 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:07:14

13 Amanda Godoy 424 MG00424 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:08:12

14 Maria Celeste Molina 380 MG00380 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:10:12

15 Virginia Cavadini 209 MG00209 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:10:50

16 Fanny López 356 MG00356 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:11:04

17 Paola Cabral 292 MG00292 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:11:48

18 Leticia Pascual 227 MG00227 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:12:29

19 Natalia Analía Wendel 236 MG00236 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:12:46

20 Anahí Albano 284 MG00284 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:19:43

21 Julia Dixon 434 MG00434 10K - F - 35 a 39 años 01:23:54

1 Gisela Carolina Rodriguez 212 MG00212 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 00:53:37

2 Patricia Álvarez 234 MG00234 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 00:55:04

3 Alejandra Soledad Barroso 224 MG00224 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:00:30

4 Lourdes Franzese 327 MG00327 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:00:52

5 Soledad Ferrero 299 MG00299 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:01:32

6 Maria Lorena Belza 364 MG00364 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:02:09

7 Laura Clementina Bustos 447 MG00447 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:03:20

8 Daniela Godoy Crotto 357 MG00357 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:05:03

9 Silvia Balbina Eberle 392 MG00392 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:06:32

10 Verónica Elidez Lucero 410 MG00410 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:07:54

11 Pauli Burgos 237 MG00237 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:08:59

12 Marisa Vazquez 260 MG00260 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:14:07

13 Andrea Ayelen Bordon 302 MG00302 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:14:18



14 Norma Muñoz 311 MG00311 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:20:31

15 Claudia Vela 243 MG00243 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:23:20

16 Maria Gabriela Gonzalez 222 MG00222 10K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:26:20

1 Roxana Funes Singh 288 MG00288 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 00:55:13

2 Lorenza Miranda 413 MG00413 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 00:58:52

3 Viviana Albelo 315 MG00315 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:01:31

4 Andrea Matias 373 MG00373 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:01:51

5 Silvina Andrea Ochandorena 235 MG00235 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:02:07

6 María Elena Velázquez 448 MG00448 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:08:14

7 Gladys Aguilera 393 MG00393 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:11:05

8 Valeria Salinas 210 MG00210 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:15:03

9 Claudia Susana Ravasio 370 MG00370 10K - F - 45 a 49 años 01:18:01

1 María Belén Nogara 330 MG00330 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:05:16

2 Sandra Reynoso 312 MG00312 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:07:45

3 Roquelina Coria 345 MG00345 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:10:49

4 Graciela Palacio 223 MG00223 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:13:05

5 Silvia Noemi Montaño 391 MG00391 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:14:16

6 Maria Elvira Gomez 436 MG00436 10K - F - 50 a 54 años 01:14:42

1 Sandra Arroyo 371 MG00371 10K - F - 55 a 59 años 01:17:54

2 Martha Noemi Camargo 211 MG00211 10K - F - 55 a 59 años 01:29:46

3 María Isabel Díaz 439 MG00439 10K - F - 55 a 59 años 01:33:27

1 Judith Lilian Portela 270 MG00270 10K - F - 60 a 64 años 01:07:47

POS.CAT. NOMBRE APELLIDO DORSAL CHIP CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 Martín Moleker 342 MG00342 10K - M - 13 a 15 años 00:42:04

2 Mauricio Patruno 249 MG00249 10K - M - 13 a 15 años 00:53:50

1 Marcelo Godoy 340 MG00340 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:40:28

2 Jeremias Viñolo 420 MG00420 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:41:25

3 Facundo Barloa Alcaraz 298 MG00298 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:41:39

4 Ramiro Ojeda 354 MG00354 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:45:04

5 Brayan Tomas Zelada 337 MG00337 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:49:25

6 Alberto Zalazar 336 MG00336 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:49:26

7 Maximiliano Olivo 331 MG00331 10K - M - 16 a 19 años 00:50:22

1 Leonel Cornejo 384 MG00384 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:41:15

2 Nahuel Roldan 401 MG00401 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:44:58

3 Mateo Joaquín Rosales 365 MG00365 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:45:34

4 Carlos Escobares 322 MG00322 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:49:01

5 Aron Lucero Suarez 432 MG00432 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:49:14

6 Enzo Javier Uría 363 MG00363 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:50:46

7 Dylan Gabutti 328 MG00328 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:53:47

8 Jeremias Tejerina 440 MG00440 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:54:39

9 Axel Lucero Suarez 431 MG00431 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 00:58:34

10 Alejandro Agustín Atencio 416 MG00416 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 01:03:21

11 Luca Salinas 261 MG00261 10K - M - 20 a 24 años 01:13:11

10K-MASCULINO



1 Jonathan Alexis Ledesma 309 MG00309 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:37:49

2 Kevin Gabutti 324 MG00324 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:40:26

3 Nazareno Soria 418 MG00418 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:40:42

4 Diego Toranzo 335 MG00335 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:44:50

5 Carlos Barroso 316 MG00316 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:44:50

6 Fernando Eliezer Lopez 217 MG00217 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:46:30

7 Emmanuel Balmaceda 221 MG00221 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:46:52

8 Maicol Danilo Fernández 325 MG00325 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:50:53

9 Rodrigo Cadelago 456 MG00456 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:52:43

10 Matías Campagna 232 MG00232 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:54:16

11 Facundo Caballero 218 MG00218 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:55:16

12 Joaquin Sebastian Rosales 219 MG00219 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:56:03

13 Carlos Joaquin Becerra Altamirano 252 MG00252 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:56:57

14 David Garcia 266 MG00266 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:58:27

15 Juan Manuel Sasia 359 MG00359 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 00:59:08

16 Franco Alejandro Garro 296 MG00296 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:00:35

17 Juan Marcos Albornoz 291 MG00291 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:01:13

18 Gonzalo Dominguez 273 MG00273 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:03:07

19 Cristian Fabian Escudero 248 MG00248 10K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:07:01

1 Walter Páez 450 MG00450 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:35:34

2 Alan Leonardo Villamil 367 MG00367 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:39:34

3 Luciano Marchisone 366 MG00366 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:42:25

4 Ezequiel Garello 339 MG00339 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:43:41

5 Facundo Gabriel Sciarini 404 MG00404 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:44:38

6 Franco Godoy 443 MG00443 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:45:05

7 Matias Noguera 228 MG00228 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:46:05

8 Agustín Fabbroni 338 MG00338 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:48:30

9 Juan Ruocco 333 MG00333 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:49:03

10 Luciano Maron 247 MG00247 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:49:10

11 Damian Carron 355 MG00355 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:51:13

12 Fernando Rocha 313 MG00313 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:51:28

13 Dario Tognarelli 368 MG00368 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:51:39

14 Leonardo Monteagudo 267 MG00267 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:52:10

15 Cristian Stadler 265 MG00265 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:52:30

16 Alejandro Daniel Giunta Benegas 399 MG00399 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:52:42

17 David Andres Gomez Averbuj 213 MG00213 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:53:26

18 Jesús Quinteros 350 MG00350 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:54:04

19 Marcelo Alva 428 MG00428 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:55:23

20 Joaquín Evelio Godoy Rodríguez 426 MG00426 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:55:41

21 Enzo Garro 372 MG00372 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:56:31

22 Facundo De Sante 225 MG00225 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:57:40

23 Tomas Prieto 281 MG00281 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:58:18

24 Cristian Alessio 282 MG00282 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 00:58:18

25 Sebastian Vinuesa 390 MG00390 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:00:13

26 Facundo Exequiel Gómez 207 MG00207 10K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:00:35

1 Francisco Gualdoni 306 MG00306 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:39:36

2 Cesar Orta Diaz 387 MG00387 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:41:14



3 Sebastián Pereyra 422 MG00422 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:43:14

4 Diego Emanuel Godoy 347 MG00347 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:44:39

5 Daniel Videla 444 MG00444 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:44:48

6 Nicolas Alejandro Godoy Funes 255 MG00255 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:46:09

7 Jesús Duran 321 MG00321 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:47:16

8 Matias Zavala 262 MG00262 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:47:16

9 Carlos Escajadillo 379 MG00379 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:49:37

10 Sergio Ferreyra 346 MG00346 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:50:06

11 Emiliano Coronel 320 MG00320 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:51:59

12 Matias Ramirez 353 MG00353 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:52:08

13 Emanuel Mana 293 MG00293 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:52:15

14 Diego Ayunta 289 MG00289 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:53:59

15 Emmanuel Pereyra 412 MG00412 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:54:06

16 Roberto Maximiliano Gutierrez Marin 376 MG00376 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:54:58

17 Diego  Lopez 349 MG00349 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:55:25

18 Rodrigo Tripodi 352 MG00352 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:55:27

19 Christian Feldman 245 MG00245 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:56:05

20 Matias Ezequiel Benitez 425 MG00425 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:56:40

21 Alejandro Rossi 294 MG00294 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:56:56

22 Martín Sosa 455 MG00455 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:57:06

23 Carlos Ariel Guzman Quintar 403 MG00403 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:57:51

24 Matias Oscar Sanchez 438 MG00438 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 00:58:06

25 Jose Chumacero 441 MG00441 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:01:40

26 Elias Nicolas Adre 451 MG00451 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:04:58

27 Cristian Diaz 386 MG00386 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:06:11

28 Lucas José Escudero 411 MG00411 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:11:15

29 Mario Oscar Burgos 285 MG00285 10K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:19:09

1 Pablo Sosa 276 MG00276 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:44:58

2 Jose Gatica 430 MG00430 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:49:03

3 Franco Antonio Modon 409 MG00409 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:49:38

4 Jorge Rafael Fernandez 360 MG00360 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:52:17

5 Luis Dario Collado 442 MG00442 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:52:47

6 Alejandro Guillermo Velez 314 MG00314 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:53:55

7 Jorge Lucas Sosa Godoy 268 MG00268 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:54:30

8 Facundo Sosa 334 MG00334 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:57:44

9 Gustavo Quiroga 204 MG00204 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:58:56

10 Facundo Pereyra 251 MG00251 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 00:59:05

11 Gabriel Alejandro Lucero 361 MG00361 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:02:39

12 Daniel Bustamante 303 MG00303 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:05:40

13 Gabriel Federico Garrone 300 MG00300 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:07:28

14 Cristian Romero 377 MG00377 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:08:04

15 Alejandro Videla 408 MG00408 10K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:01:16

1 Gustavo Gutiérrez 374 MG00374 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:42:30

2 Ramiro Fuentes 452 MG00452 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:44:19

3 Gabriel Ledezma 381 MG00381 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:47:38

4 Francisco Morales 206 MG00206 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:51:07

5 Darío Urquiza 343 MG00343 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:51:08

6 Claudio López 341 MG00341 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:51:15



7 Javier Richieri 383 MG00383 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:52:10

8 Alberto Ariel Cáceres 304 MG00304 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:52:19

9 Ariel Aracena 287 MG00287 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:53:32

10 Pablo Andrés Uría 362 MG00362 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 00:56:58

11 Walter Fernandez 233 MG00233 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:01:14

12 Gustavo Petenatti 435 MG00435 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:01:45

13 Alejandro Sanchez 258 MG00258 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:03:56

14 Italo Gimenez 244 MG00244 10K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:07:58

1 Jose Luis Quiroga 414 MG00414 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 00:54:41

2 Sergio Patruno 250 MG00250 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 00:59:05

3 Rodolfo Videla 242 MG00242 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 01:03:30

4 Ivan German Sasia 358 MG00358 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 01:10:01

5 Rubén Becerra 226 MG00226 10K - M - 50 a 54 años 01:12:30

1 Esteban José Atencio 415 MG00415 10K - M - 55 a 59 años 00:59:35

2 Raul Benitez 454 MG00454 10K - M - 55 a 59 años 00:59:56

3 Javier Mengarelli 351 MG00351 10K - M - 55 a 59 años 01:08:40

4 Edgardo Ruben Aguilera 259 MG00259 10K - M - 55 a 59 años 01:21:47

1 Ruben Angel Orellano 394 MG00394 10K - M - 60 a 64 años 01:26:14

1 Fernando Daniel Imperiale 216 MG00216 10K - M - 65 a 69 años 01:00:11

2 Aldo Lucero 274 MG00274 10K - M - 65 a 69 años 01:04:45

3 Eduardo Moya 290 MG00290 10K - M - 65 a 69 años 01:31:30

POS.CAT. NOMBRE APELLIDO DORSAL CHIP CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 Florencia Torres 58 MG00058 21K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:38:38

2 Micaela Arce 10 MG00010 21K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:48:10

3 Agustina Canis 32 MG00032 21K - F - 25 a 29 años 01:59:36

4 Priscila Clapasson 39 MG00039 21K - F - 25 a 29 años 02:09:05

1 Elizabeth Flores Rivera 22 MG00022 21K - F - 30 a 34 años 02:01:37

1 Laura Capaldo 4 MG00004 21K - F - 35 a 39 años 02:14:30

1 Gabriela Moya 26 MG00026 21K - F - 40 a 44 años 01:46:15

2 Ana Pérez 48 MG00048 21K - F - 40 a 44 años 02:12:01

1 Maria De Los Ángeles Ojeda 31 MG00031 21K - F - 45 a 49 años 02:14:42

1 Maria Rosa Milhommes 35 MG00035 21K - F - 55 a 59 años 02:48:38

POS.CAT. NOMBRE APELLIDO DORSAL CHIP CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 Luca Nieto 25 MG00025 21K - M - 16 a 19 años 01:31:05

2 Agustín Esteban Morales 11 MG00011 21K - M - 16 a 19 años 01:38:40

3 Agustin Simois 37 MG00037 21K - M - 16 a 19 años 01:45:39

1 Facundo Gil 42 MG00042 21K - M - 20 a 24 años 01:43:17

21K-MASCULINO

21K-EMENINO



1 Diego Barroso 6 MG00006 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:23:43

2 Nicolas Duarte 47 MG00047 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:26:51

3 Ezequiel Arias 9 MG00009 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:28:03

4 Juan Fernando Echandia 60 MG00060 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:35:32

5 Lautaro Maron 21 MG00021 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:37:05

6 Gabriel Gil 27 MG00027 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:39:54

7 Matías Eduardo López 8 MG00008 21K - M - 25 a 29 años 01:57:46

1 Jose Acosta 19 MG00019 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:27:34

2 Francisco Javier Ledesma 20 MG00020 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:31:27

3 Dario Falasca 63 MG00063 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:33:38

4 Juan Rojos 59 MG00059 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:39:46

5 Pablo Gaspar 38 MG00038 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 01:45:25

6 Henry Jonathan Pereyra 12 MG00012 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 02:00:32

7 Juan Manuel Azuaga Lombardo 28 MG00028 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 02:08:26

8 Rodrigo Damián Briones 18 MG00018 21K - M - 30 a 34 años 02:12:10

1 Cristian Balmaceda 64 MG00064 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:22:30

2 Sebastian Eduardo Bazan 5 MG00005 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:34:43

3 Christian Lopez 24 MG00024 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:50:28

4 Sebastian Emilio Morichetti 29 MG00029 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 01:56:28

5 Pablo Gonzalez 15 MG00015 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 02:07:41

6 Nicolas Albornoz 61 MG00061 21K - M - 35 a 39 años 02:23:00

1 Víctor Sebastián Chalub 41 MG00041 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:20:31

2 Gustavo Adolfo Secco 45 MG00045 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:34:15

3 Juan Manuel Martinez 51 MG00051 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:34:54

4 Angel Nuñez 40 MG00040 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:35:09

5 Julio Cesar Gomez 49 MG00049 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:36:28

6 Diego Albornoz 62 MG00062 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:49:57

7 Eduardo Hernan González 17 MG00017 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 01:53:32

8 Sebastian Menel 57 MG00057 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:00:34

9 Esteban Jofre  14 MG00014 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:07:42

10 Bruno Bonelli 46 MG00046 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:10:09

11 Guillermo Carrasco 44 MG00044 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:21:58

12 Fabio Ezequiel Sosa 56 MG00056 21K - M - 40 a 44 años 02:35:52

1 Jorge Alberto Manriquez 43 MG00043 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:43:25

2 Leonardo Santiago Giménez 33 MG00033 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:46:44

3 Dario Moreno 36 MG00036 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 01:59:35

4 Roland Kosche 16 MG00016 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:00:33

5 Guillermo Edgar Maldonado 34 MG00034 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:00:55

6 David Juliao 7 MG00007 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:04:24

7 Fernando Luna 52 MG00052 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:10:08

8 Raúl Alfredo Amaya Guevara 50 MG00050 21K - M - 45 a 49 años 02:22:36

1 Marcelo Hugo Gallo 54 MG00054 21K - M - 50 a 54 años 01:43:55

2 Marcelo Mercado 13 MG00013 21K - M - 50 a 54 años 02:07:42

3 Danilo Patruno 23 MG00023 21K - M - 50 a 54 años 02:16:05



1 Roque Cambareri 30 MG00030 21K - M - 55 a 59 años 02:05:48

1 Gerardo Albano 53 MG00053 21K - M - 70 y Más años 03:14:33




